
2024  FOOTBALL 2024  FOOTBALL

NUMERICAL ROSTER
No.  Name Class
 1 Amarian Moore So.
 2 Ryan Harbison Jr.
 3 Cooper Johnson So.
 4 Michael Rudolph So.
 6 Jeremiah Daily So.
 7 Calvin Brightwell Jr.
 8 Reese Howerton Jr.
 9 Colton Welch So.
 10 Garry Hall So.
 12 Braxton Owens Jr.
 13 Gabriel Moralez So.
 14 Lucas Hightower So.
 15 JJ Lynch Jr.
 17 Javon Arnold So.
 18 Gage Schlinke So.
 19 Slater Douphrate So.
 20 Leo Befort So.
 21 Joseph Young So.
 22 Matthew Hunter Jr.
 24 Eric Mickens Jr.
 25 Namir Adams So.
 33 Colton Melnyk Jr.
 34 Charles Rudolph So.
	 44	 Eli	Moffitt	 So.
 50 Carson Roberts So.
 55 Drake Hart So.
 58 Juan Brown So.
 60 Jackson Ryburn So.
 57 Braydon Aber Jr.
 66 Wyatt Kokosz Jr.
 68 Ty Ferguson Jr.
 70 Anthony Bariwa Jr.
 72 Carlos Guevara So.
 74 Michael Kominczak Jr.
 76 Mark McGarr Jr.
 78 Ayden Bazy So.
 90 Calvin Baker Jr.
 98 Isaiah Lott So.
 99 Cameron Cyrus Jr.

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
No.  Name Class

 57 Braydon Aber Jr.

 25 Namir Adams So.

 17 Javon Arnold So.

 90 Calvin Baker Jr.

 70 Anthony Bariwa Jr.

 78 Ayden Bazy So.

 20 Leo Befort So.

 7 Calvin Brightwell Jr.

 58 Juan Brown So.

 6 Jeremiah Daily So.

 99 Cameron Cyrus Jr.

 19 Slater Douphrate So.

 68 Ty Ferguson Jr.

 72 Carlos Guevara So.

 10 Garry Hall So.

 2 Ryan Harbison Jr.

 55 Drake Hart So.

 14 Lucas Hightower So.

 8 Reese Howerton Jr.

 22 Matthew Hunter Jr.

 3 Cooper Johnson So.

 66 Wyatt Kokosz Jr.

 74 Michael Kominczak Jr.

 98 Isaiah Lott So.

 15 JJ Lynch Jr.

 76 Mark McGarr Jr.

 33 Colton Melnyk Jr.

 24 Eric Mickens Jr.

	 44	 Eli	Moffitt	 So.

 1 Amarian Moore So.

 13 Gabriel Moralez So.

 12 Braxton Owens Jr.

 50 Carson Roberts So.

 34 Charles Rudolph So.

 4 Michael Rudolph So.

 60 Jackson Ryburn So.

 18 Gage Schlinke So.

 9 Colton Welch So.

 21 Joseph Young So.

JV MAROON

HEAD COACH:  Brandon Schmidt
ASSISTANT COACHES:  Bill Robertson, Gabriel Rodriguez, Bart Harris, Aaron 

Edwards, Christian Hutchinson, BJ Burton, Kieth Stein, 
Ray Kavanaugh, David Hall, Don Miller, Michael Taylor, 
Sonny Soltis, Jimmy Gilbert, Anthony Moltz

ATHLETIC TRAINERS:  Elli Dinkmeyer & Deion Tolliver
STUDENT TRAINERS:  Gabrielle Hall, Shamaiah Harris, Maddy Herzik, Madison 

Hix, Maddie Kirkpatrick, Kimora Love, Mia Loya, Bethany 
McGuire, Amanda Moore, Giannie Palmerin, Cailyn Price, 
Sally Richardson, Faith Seaton, Loralai Weatherall

JV FOOTBALL ROSTER
JV WHITE

NUMERICAL ROSTER
No.  Name Class
 1 Luke Farrar So.
 3 Cameron Smith So.
 5 Logan Wills So.
 7 Radley King Jr.
 8 Gavin Jasper Jr.
 9 Dyllan Loehr So.
 10 Hunter Schmidt So.
 11 Jackson Closs So.
 12 Brody Conrad So.
 13 Brayden Strausbaugh Jr.
 14 Luke Davidson So.
 15 Darius Scott Jr.
 16 Jon Berryman So.
 17 Kash Gonzales Jr.
 18 Brayden Allen So.
 19 Tanner Jones So.
 20 Javonte McClain So.
 21 Richard Frankel So.
 22 Mason Flannagan So.
 23 JD Saldana Jr.
 24 Jacob Brown So.
 25 Eastan Faltysek So.
 26 Johnathon Kimble So.
 27 Cameron Blakemore So.
 28 Jordan Day So.
 30 Jonathan Dyke So.
 31 Fabian Frias So.
 32 Zakary Kastner Jr.
 33 Owen Throne So.
 34 James Lewis So.
 35 Logan Faltysek So.
 36 Carter Lee So.
 40 Jayden Palmerin Jr.
 41 Nolan Stottlemyer Jr.
 42 Ke’Shawn Walker So.
 43 Luke Pattillo So.
 44 Pedro Garcia Jr.
 52 Kaden Monk Jr.
 53 Ty’Juan Truman So.
 54 Joshua Sullivan So.
 55 Keondre Ford So.
 56 Frank Hernandez So.
 68 Corban Trevino So.
 65 Elijah Pjesky So.
 70 Jarrett Greer So.
 71 Cameron Howard So.
 74 Roberto Aguilar So.
 76 Elliott Miller So.
 78 Jason Phillips So.
 72 Aaron Serrano-Acuna So.
 90 Grant Stanley Jr.
 98 Britton Lewis Jr.

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
No.  Name Class
 74 Roberto Aguilar So.
 18 Brayden Allen So.
 16 Jon Berryman So.
 27 Cameron Blakemore So.
 24 Jacob Brown So.
 11 Jackson Closs So.
 12 Brody Conrad So.
 14 Luke Davidson So.
 28 Jordan Day So.
 30 Jonathan Dyke So.
 25 Eastan Faltysek So.
 35 Logan Faltysek So.
 1 Luke Farrar So.
 22 Mason Flannagan So.
 55 Keondre Ford So.
 21 Richard Frankel So.
 31 Fabian Frias So.
 44 Pedro Garcia Jr.
 17 Kash Gonzales Jr.
 70 Jarrett Greer So.
 56 Frank Hernandez So.
 71 Cameron Howard So.
 8 Gavin Jasper Jr.
 19 Tanner Jones So.
 32 Zakary Kastner Jr.
 26 Johnathon Kimble So.
 7 Radley King Jr.
 36 Carter Lee So.
 98 Britton Lewis Jr.
 34 James Lewis So.
 9 Dyllan Loehr So.
 20 Javonte McClain So.
 76 Elliott Miller So.
 52 Kaden Monk Jr.
 40 Jayden Palmerin Jr.
 43 Luke Pattillo So.
 78 Jason Phillips So.
 65 Elijah Pjesky So.
 23 JD Saldana Jr.
 10 Hunter Schmidt So.
 15 Darius Scott Jr.
 72 Aaron Serrano-Acuna So.
 3 Cameron Smith So.
 90 Grant Stanley Jr.
 41 Nolan Stottlemyer Jr.
 13 Brayden Strausbaugh Jr.
 54 Joshua Sullivan So.
 33 Owen Throne So.
 68 Corban Trevino So.
 53 Ty’Juan Truman So.
 42 Ke’Shawn Walker So.
 5 Logan Wills So.


